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A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  1 FESTA                     FABIO             04/02/1978 AV 107 2014 0 MIPS15000V MI 0 0 D I 0

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  2 TERRANEO                  CHIARAMARIA       03/10/1981 MI 80 2014 0 MIIS02600Q MI 0 0 D I 0

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  3 VITTA                     DEBORAHESTER      08/02/1978 MI 80 2014 0 MIPS18000P MI 0 0 D I 0

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  4 TESIO                     FEDERICO          04/01/1966 MI 57 2014 0 MIPM050003 MI 0 0 A I 0

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  5 ILCHEVA                   ANNA              21/01/1987 EE 17 2014 0 MIPS03000R MI 0 0 E I 0

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  6 SARACENO                  MARIATERESA       03/09/1957 CS 13 2014 0 MIPS03000R MI 0 0 A I 0

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  7 DELNERO                   ANNAMARIAFRANCESCA02/03/1981 MI 112 2014 0 MISL01000C MI 0 0 N I 2

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  8 VISIGALLI                 VERONICA EMMA     18/01/1983 MI 78 2014 0 MIPS340002 MI 0 0 N I 2

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  9 GAMMACURTA                FABIO             09/11/1973 CT 60 2014 0 MIPS070007 MI 0 0 N I 2

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  10 GILIBERTO                 ANGELA            27/11/1973 RG 30 2014 0 MIPS16000D MI 0 0 N I 2

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  11 D'ONOFRIO                 NICOLETTA         29/09/1980 NA 27 2014 0 MISL01000C MI 0 0 D I 2

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  12 UNGARO                    VALENTINA         21/05/1984 PZ 22 2014 0 MISL03000N MI 0 0 N I 2

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  13 RENZULLI                  RAISSAVALENTINA   03/11/1979 SA 20 2014 0 MISL020003 MI 0 0 N I 2

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  14 CIOCIA                    LUCIA ELENA       30/09/1976 MI 18 2014 0 MISL01000C MI 0 0 D I 2

A025 DISEGNO E STORIA DELL'ARTE         NORMALE                       NN  15 LA MOTTA                  FEDERICA          01/04/1984 ME 17 2014 0 MIIS00400V MI 0 0 N I 2

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  1 BUSCA                     VALERIA           10/07/1975 MI 93 2014 0 MIPS070007 MI 0 0 D I 0

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  2 DIPALMA                   ANDREA            02/09/1981 MI 87 2014 0 MIPS01000G MI 0 0 D I 0

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  3 ALLOCCA                   ASSUNTA           09/08/1980 EE 68 2014 0 MITF290008 MI 0 0 D I 0

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  4 MARTARELLI                ANDREA            05/01/1982 AN 62 2014 0 MIPS13000N MI 0 0 D I 0

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  5 CARAFA                    MARIA TERESA      18/05/1979 FG 53 2014 0 MIIS081008 MI 0 0 N I 0

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  6 DIMATTIA                  ANDREA            13/02/1975 MI 36 2014 0 MIIS09400A MI 0 0 D I 0

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  7 GUSMEROLI                 MASSIMO           28/01/1983 SO 77 2014 0 MIPS37000T MI 0 0 N I 2

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  8 OGLIARI                   SARA              13/11/1987 MI 65 2014 0 MIPS18000P MI 0 0 N I 2

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  9 CAMAROTO                  ANTONIO           30/03/1977 ME 62 2014 0 MITF290008 MI 0 0 N I 2

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  10 CELOTTO                   NICOLA            19/03/1982 NA 60,5 2014 0 MIIC814009 MI 0 0 N I 2

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  11 RISO                      ANTONINO          01/05/1989 RC 54 2014 0 MIIS023008 MI 0 0 N I 2

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  12 PESSINA                   MARCO             18/12/1986 MI 54 2014 0 MIIS07200D MI 0 0 N I 2

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  13 CALDARA                   NUNZIO            24/09/1970 NA 54 2014 0 MIIS023008 MI 0 0 N I 2

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  14 PASCARIELLO               ANGELO            16/04/1989 BR 52 2014 0 MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N I 2

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  15 DANIELI                   EMANUELE          14/06/1984 AP 51 2014 0 MIPC20000G MI 0 0 N I 2

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  16 CIRILLO                   GIANGUGLIELMO     26/06/1984 NA 26 2014 0 MIPS16000D MI 0 0 N I 2

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  17 ACANFORA                  ADRIANA           21/09/1980 NA 26 2014 0 MIPS16000D MI 0 0 N I 2

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  18 INDELICATO                SALVATORE         21/03/1987 AG 18 2014 0 MIPS16000D MI 0 0 N I 2
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A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  19 MOTTA                     MATTEO            10/12/1983 MI 18 2014 0 MIPS26000A MI 0 0 N I 2

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  20 DELLA TORRE               SIMONA            10/01/1973 MI 18 2014 0 MIPC05000V MI 0 0 D I 2

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  21 D'AMORE                   ANDREA            05/09/1979 MI 15 2014 0 MIRC08000A MI 0 0 N I 2

A036 FILOSOFIA,PSICOL. E SC.DELL'EDUCAZ.NORMALE                       NN  1 OGNIBENE                  ANNALISA          12/08/1979 AG 78 2014 0 MIPM06000N MI 0 0 D I 0

A036 FILOSOFIA,PSICOL. E SC.DELL'EDUCAZ.NORMALE                       NN  2 SISTIG                    SIMONE            05/08/1974 EE 66 2014 0 MIVE01000P MI 0 0 N I 0

A036 FILOSOFIA,PSICOL. E SC.DELL'EDUCAZ.NORMALE                       NN  3 FRANCHINA                 NUNZIATINA        27/08/1973 ME 57 2014 0 MIPM03000T MI 0 0 D I 0

A036 FILOSOFIA,PSICOL. E SC.DELL'EDUCAZ.NORMALE                       NN  4 MENESCARDI                SUSANNAMARIABRUNEL21/08/1960 MI 18 2014 0 MIPS03000R MI 0 0 D I 0

A036 FILOSOFIA,PSICOL. E SC.DELL'EDUCAZ.NORMALE                       NN  5 CHIRICO                   VITTORIA          03/07/1978 RC 67 2014 0 MIIS023008 MI 0 0 N I 2

A036 FILOSOFIA,PSICOL. E SC.DELL'EDUCAZ.NORMALE                       NN  6 VALOTTA                   BRUNA             02/10/1979 VV 58 2014 0 MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N I 2

A036 FILOSOFIA,PSICOL. E SC.DELL'EDUCAZ.NORMALE                       NN  7 ABBITA                    ADELE             06/12/1989 IM 54 2014 0 MIPM03000T MI 0 0 N I 2

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  1 COLOMBO                   CHIARA            22/04/1981 MI 117 2014 0 MIIS011002 MI 0 0 D I 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  2 PINI                      GIULIO            14/05/1979 MI 102 2014 0 MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N I 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  3 MAZZILLO                  MARIA CHIARA      08/10/1982 PZ 98 2014 0 MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  4 RAVAZZANO                 PAOLO             17/06/1970 AL 93 2014 0 MIPS01000G MI 0 0 D I 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  5 RAFFAELLI                 SILVIA            13/10/1984 GR 70 2014 0 MIIS02600Q MI 0 0 N I 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  6 LANOSA                    TOMMASO           20/04/1987 MI 69 2014 0 MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N I 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  7 DENORA                    ANNUNZIATA        07/12/1982 BA 69 2014 0 MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N I 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  8 CALDERONE                 SANTI             07/12/1956 EN 69 2014 0 MIPS03000R MI 0 0 N I 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  9 MONTI                     MARIO             26/03/1975 LC 67 2014 0 MIPS050002 MI 0 0 D I 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  10 MARIANI                   ENRICO            07/05/1969 MI 67 2014 0 MIPS240005 MI 0 0 C I 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  11 LOMBARDI                  ALESSANDRO        05/06/1985 CR 66 2014 0 MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N I 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  12 ZINI                      ELISA             02/05/1985 MI 66 2014 0 MIIS003003 MI 0 0 N I 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  13 GRASSO                    ALESSANDRA        26/08/1984 ME 66 2014 0 MIPC06000D MI 0 0 N I 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  14 LEONARDI                  FEDERICO          18/06/1973 NO 66 2014 0 MIPC06000D MI 0 0 N I 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  15 MANICONE                  ALBERTO           15/07/1980 MI 60 2014 0 MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N I 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  16 CANIGLIA                  MARCO             18/04/1980 CH 60 2014 0 MIIS04700R MI 0 0 N I 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  17 SPEDICATO                 ROSETTATERESAMANUE30/03/1985 LE 58 2014 0 MIPS11000C MI 0 0 N I 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  18 BONADIE                   VALERIA VINCENZA  09/02/1982 BA 57 2014 0 MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N I 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  19 MORELLO                   FRANCESCO         07/10/1987 RM 55 2014 0 MIPC20000G MI 0 0 N I 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  20 AVE                       TOBIA             14/11/1985 VI 55 2014 0 MISL020003 MI 0 0 N I 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  21 VITALE                    CHIARA            10/07/1982 MI 55 2014 0 MIPS15000V MI 0 0 N I 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  22 PERCETTI                  LUCA              21/12/1986 MI 54 2014 0 MIPS37000T MI 0 0 N I 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  23 MARTINOTTA                PATRICK           29/11/1986 BS 54 2014 0 MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  24 MALTAGLIATI               PAOLO             26/09/1986 MI 54 2014 0 MIPS25000Q MI 0 0 N I 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  25 BENZONI                   RICCARDO          14/05/1986 MI 54 2014 0 MIIS02100L MI 0 0 N I 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  26 CIMMARUSTI                CLAUDIA           12/03/1986 MI 54 2014 0 MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  27 CANCELLARA                GIULIA            11/02/1986 MI 54 2014 0 MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N I 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  28 STRADA                    ILENIA LUNA       01/01/1984 MI 54 2014 0 MIIS02600Q MI 0 0 N I 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  29 OGGIONI                   FRANCESCO LORENZO 23/12/1983 MI 53 2014 0 MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  30 MENESCARDI                SUSANNAMARIABRUNEL21/08/1960 MI 51 2014 0 MIPS03000R MI 0 0 D I 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  31 BONORA                    DANIELA           02/01/1972 MI 25 2014 0 MIPS26000A MI 0 0 A I 0



A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  32 PAGANUZZI                 CHIARA DINA       16/07/1974 MI 17 2014 0 MIPC01000C MI 0 0 D I 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  33 ANASTASI                  LAURETANA GIUSEPPI16/03/1982 CT 71 2014 0 MIPS26000A MI 0 0 N I 2

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  34 MURRA                     EMANUELE          18/12/1981 LE 69 2014 0 MIIS01900L MI 0 0 N I 2

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  35 TARCHINI                  LUISA             10/02/1983 MN 68 2014 0 MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I 2

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  36 CANNELLA                  CATERINAVALENTINA 29/02/1984 PA 66 2014 0 MIPS120003 MI 0 0 N I 2

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  37 SANGALETTI                MICHELE ANGELO    15/06/1981 BG 66 2014 0 MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N I 2

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  38 MARINO                    ROBERTO           02/07/1984 CS 65 2014 0 MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N I 2

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  39 GABRIELLI                 CATERINA          14/04/1978 MI 61 2014 0 MIPC06000D MI 0 0 N I 2

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  40 REDAELLI                  CRISTINA          11/12/1988 LC 57 2014 0 MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N I 2

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  41 DILIBERTO                 MARIAGIUSEPPINATER15/09/1987 CL 57 2014 0 MIPS120003 MI 0 0 N I 2

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  42 QUAGLIA                   LUCA              21/04/1989 MI 56 2014 0 MIIS02600Q MI 0 0 N I 2

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  43 RUSO                      FABRIZIO          22/12/1983 RC 55 2014 0 MIPS120003 MI 0 0 N I 2

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  44 DOVIZIO                   CIRO              08/08/1987 NA 54 2014 0 MIIS029007 MI 0 0 N I 2

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  45 APRICENO                  FRANCESCO         04/06/1987 VV 54 2014 0 MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N I 2

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  46 DI MUCCI                  ALESSANDRO        22/05/1985 FG 54 2014 0 MIPS16000D MI 0 0 N I 2

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  47 PRETE                     GIUSEPPE          11/02/1985 VC 54 2014 0 MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I 2

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  48 FORMENTI                  VITTORIA          24/11/1983 MI 54 2014 0 MIPM050003 MI 0 0 N I 2

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  49 GUASTAFIERRO              SARACARMELINA     10/04/1989 MI 53 2014 0 MIIS096002 MI 0 0 N I 2

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  50 PAGANUZZI                 IRENEMARIA        12/08/1988 MI 53 2014 0 MIPS18000P MI 0 0 N I 2

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  51 COLOMBO                   LAMBERTO          11/12/1987 MI 53 2014 0 MIPS25000Q MI 0 0 N I 2

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  52 BOSISIO                   ALESSIA           27/11/1986 MI 53 2014 0 MIIS02200C MI 0 0 N I 2

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  53 PESERICO                  LAVINIAMARIAFATIMA09/10/1986 MI 53 2014 0 MIIS00100B MI 0 0 N I 2

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  54 ROSATI                    ELIA              13/09/1980 PZ 53 2014 0 MIIC8DE001 MI 0 0 N I 2

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  55 ELLI                      SOFIA             19/08/1988 MI 52 2014 0 MIPS16000D MI 0 0 N I 2

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  56 FESTA                     GIOVANNI          11/04/1981 BN 52 2014 0 MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N I 2

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  1 RISO                      LUCREZIA          19/07/1974 AG 110 2014 0 MIIS01400D MI 0 0 D I 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  2 FRANCOT                   GIULIO            01/09/1980 BR 82 2014 0 MIIS05700B MI 0 0 N I 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  3 MORELLINI                 CHRISTIAN         05/08/1979 RA 39 2014 0 MIPC06000D MI 0 0 N I 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  4 BOZZI                     GIUSEPPE          22/02/1977 CH 33 2014 0 MIPS03000R MI 0 0 N I 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  5 RIGGIO                    CATERINA          15/10/1979 PA 30 2014 0 MIIS04200N MI 0 0 D I 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  6 MICCIO                    CONCETTA          18/10/1979 MI 30 2014 0 MIIS023008 MI 0 0 N I 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN X 7 MONGIOVI                  MISAEL            08/10/1977 EE 30 2014 0 MITN02000X MI 0 0 A I 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  8 BRUNO                     ANGELO            21/03/1980 SA 29 2014 0 MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N I 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  9 DRI                       ANGELA MARIA      13/02/1988 EE 20 2014 0 MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N I 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  10 SCAGLIOLA                 ANDREA            08/12/1968 MI 19 2014 0 MIIS096002 MI 0 0 N I 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  11 TORRESETTI                MARIO             17/05/1984 MC 18 2014 0 MIPS050002 MI 0 0 D I 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  12 SALVI                     VIVIANA           25/04/1982 MI 18 2014 0 MIPS18000P MI 0 0 N I 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  13 DE PAOLA                  ELVIRA            12/09/1964 FG 18 2014 0 MIPS18000P MI 0 0 A I 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  14 CONIGLIO                  FEDERICA          03/04/1987 MI 18 2014 0 MIPS03000R MI 0 0 N I 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  15 BOSISIO                   CHIARA            01/03/1986 MI 18 2014 0 MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N I 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  16 CANDELA                   MARIA STELLA      04/06/1982 TP 18 2014 0 MIPS16000D MI 0 0 N I 0



A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  17 NARDUCCI                  LUCIA             20/12/1987 MI 17 2014 0 MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N I 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  18 MONTEMERLO                MARIA             14/01/1987 MI 17 2014 0 MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N I 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  19 CALTAGIRONE               MARIO             13/11/1973 EE 17 2014 0 MIPC03000N MI 0 0 C I 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  20 MINUTOLI                  MAURIZIO          09/09/1974 ME 16 2014 0 MITD06000C MI 0 0 D I 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  21 CAVAZZA                   CARLO             13/08/1961 SV 11 2014 0 MIPM03000T MI 0 0 N I 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  22 LOMBARDI                  SILVIA            27/10/1989 LT 72 2014 0 MIPS03000R MI 0 0 N I 2

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  23 DRAGONI                   GIORGIO           20/02/1958 MI 68 2014 0 MIIS081008 MI 0 0 D I 2

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  24 FANTONI                   ARISTOTILE        15/07/1972 MI 54 2014 0 MIIS09300E MI 0 0 N I 2

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  25 RUSSOTTO                  PAOLO             20/05/1976 CT 33 2014 0 MIPS15000V MI 0 0 N I 2

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  26 DOSE                      CHRISTIAN         10/02/1974 MI 30 2014 0 MIPS37000T MI 0 0 N I 2

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  27 MANGRAVITI                SONIA             09/02/1989 ME 23 2014 0 MIPS03000R MI 0 0 N I 2

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  28 SCHIASARO                 DAVIDE            30/09/1988 MI 22 2014 0 MIPS070007 MI 0 0 N I 2

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  29 GERRA                     FEDERICAMARIACRIST01/09/1988 MI 20 2014 0 MIPS01000G MI 0 0 N I 2

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  30 TALENTO                   CLAUDIA           11/12/1987 SA 18 2014 0 MIPS01000G MI 0 0 N I 2

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  31 DISCA                     MATTEO            23/03/1986 MI 18 2014 0 MIPS03000R MI 0 0 N I 2

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  32 GHIRINGHELLI              FEDERICA          12/03/1988 VA 17 2014 0 MIPS03000R MI 0 0 N I 2

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  1 CAVIEZEL                  MARA              22/08/1965 MI 136 2014 0 MITN03000E MI 0 0 N I 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  2 RIGGIO                    CATERINA          15/10/1979 PA 108 2014 0 MIIS04200N MI 0 0 D I 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  3 D'ARIANO                  CINZIA            30/01/1975 MI 104 2014 0 MIIS01900L MI 0 0 D I 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  4 DECILLIS                  GIOVANNI          28/03/1980 MI 102 2014 0 MIPS240005 MI 0 0 N I 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  5 MORELLINI                 CHRISTIAN         05/08/1979 RA 97 2014 0 MIPC06000D MI 0 0 N I 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  6 BOZZI                     GIUSEPPE          22/02/1977 CH 94 2014 0 MIPS03000R MI 0 0 N I 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  7 COLZANI                   GIOVANNI FRANCO   09/12/1986 MI 90 2014 0 MIPS050002 MI 0 0 N I 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  8 CALTAGIRONE               MARIO             13/11/1973 EE 89 2014 0 MIPC03000N MI 0 0 C I 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  9 MICCIO                    CONCETTA          18/10/1979 MI 86 2014 0 MIIS023008 MI 0 0 N I 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  10 MANARA                    ELISABETTA MARIA  24/02/1982 MI 84 2014 0 MITE01000V MI 0 0 N I 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  11 MINUTOLI                  MAURIZIO          09/09/1974 ME 77 2014 0 MITD06000C MI 0 0 D I 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  12 NARDUCCI                  LUCIA             20/12/1987 MI 77 2014 0 MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N I 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  13 GALLO                     FEDERICA          30/09/1985 RG 77 2014 0 MIPS210009 MI 0 0 N I 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  14 SCAGLIOLA                 ANDREA            08/12/1968 MI 75 2014 0 MIIS096002 MI 0 0 N I 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  15 TORRESETTI                MARIO             17/05/1984 MC 72 2014 0 MIPS050002 MI 0 0 D I 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  16 DRI                       ANGELA MARIA      13/02/1988 EE 72 2014 0 MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N I 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  17 BACCI                     FLAVIO            25/07/1971 VC 71 2014 0 MIIS09300E MI 0 0 D I 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  18 MONTEMERLO                MARIA             14/01/1987 MI 71 2014 0 MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N I 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  19 SALVI                     VIVIANA           25/04/1982 MI 66 2014 0 MIPS18000P MI 0 0 N I 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  20 CONIGLIO                  FEDERICA          03/04/1987 MI 66 2014 0 MIPS03000R MI 0 0 N I 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  21 MAINO                     GIULIAPIERA       08/07/1986 MI 66 2014 0 MIPM050003 MI 0 0 N I 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  22 BRUNO                     ANGELO            21/03/1980 SA 65 2014 0 MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N I 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  23 BIANCHI                   RUGGERO           03/11/1980 MI 57 2014 0 MIPS25000Q MI 0 0 N I 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  24 BOSISIO                   CHIARA            01/03/1986 MI 54 2014 0 MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N I 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  25 CAVAZZA                   CARLO             13/08/1961 SV 47 2014 0 MIPM03000T MI 0 0 N I 0



A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  26 COZZOLINO                 SILVESTRO         14/08/1969 NA 42 2014 0 MIPC05000V MI 0 0 D I 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  27 FRANCOT                   GIULIO            01/09/1980 BR 31 2014 0 MIIS05700B MI 0 0 N I 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  28 BORACCHI                  GIORDANO          18/10/1984 MI 21 2014 0 MIPS15000V MI 0 0 N I 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  29 SCHIASARO                 DAVIDE            30/09/1988 MI 82 2014 0 MIPS070007 MI 0 0 N I 2

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  30 DISCA                     MATTEO            23/03/1986 MI 78 2014 0 MIPS03000R MI 0 0 N I 2

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  31 DOSE                      CHRISTIAN         10/02/1974 MI 77 2014 0 MIPS37000T MI 0 0 N I 2

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  32 CANDELA                   MARIA STELLA      04/06/1982 TP 69 2014 0 MIPS16000D MI 0 0 N I 2

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  33 RUSSOTTO                  PAOLO             20/05/1976 CT 69 2014 0 MIPS15000V MI 0 0 N I 2

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  34 MAFFINI                   SOFIA             29/06/1988 CR 66 2014 0 MIPS03000R MI 0 0 N I 2

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  35 MANGRAVITI                SONIA             09/02/1989 ME 59 2014 0 MIPS03000R MI 0 0 N I 2

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  36 GERRA                     FEDERICAMARIACRIST01/09/1988 MI 56 2014 0 MIPS01000G MI 0 0 N I 2

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  37 TALENTO                   CLAUDIA           11/12/1987 SA 54 2014 0 MIPS01000G MI 0 0 N I 2

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  38 GHIRINGHELLI              FEDERICA          12/03/1988 VA 53 2014 0 MIPS03000R MI 0 0 N I 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  1 ORIANI                    MONICA MARIA      20/10/1975 MI 90 2014 0 MIPS16000D MI 0 0 C I 0

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  2 COTI                      FRANCESCACECILIA  24/08/1967 MI 90 2014 0 MIRC08000A MI 0 0 D I 0

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  3 TERENZI                   NICOLA            12/07/1982 PS 90 2014 0 MIIS081008 MI 0 0 N I 0

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  4 DAL PONT                  SARA GIULIA       20/01/1977 MI 84 2014 0 MIIS011002 MI 0 0 C I 0

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  5 SACCONAGHI                CARLO             15/09/1986 VA 54 2014 0 MISL01000C MI 0 0 N I 0

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  6 COSTA                     MARIALUCIA        16/04/1984 PV 54 2014 0 MISL01000C MI 0 0 N I 0

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  7 DE MARCO                  GIOVANNA          23/01/1978 LE 53 2014 0 MIIS05700B MI 0 0 D I 0

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  8 BUCCI                     TERESA            25/05/1982 BA 41 2014 0 MIPS16000D MI 0 0 N I 0

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  9 POSTIGLIONE               SIMONA            04/04/1984 SA 36 2014 0 MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N I 0

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  10 COSTA                     STEFANO           01/08/1984 MI 34 2014 0 MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N I 0

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  11 INVERNIZZI                SIMONE            12/06/1982 MI 34 2014 0 MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N I 0

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  12 BIANCHI                   EDOARDO           18/12/1981 CO 31 2014 0 MIPC20000G MI 0 0 N I 0

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  13 CICCONE                   LISA              29/06/1978 AQ 30 2014 0 MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I 0

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  14 MORELLI                   ULISSE MASSIMILIAN 14/07/1976 MI 30 2014 0 MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N I 0

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  15 PAVARANI                  CECILIA           19/05/1984 MI 29 2014 0 MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N I 0

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  16 MARZAROLI                 BENEDETTA         06/03/1980 PC 29 2014 0 MIPC01000C MI 0 0 D I 0

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  17 SPIRIDIONE                EMIDIO            25/08/1976 PZ 27 2014 0 MIIS01400D MI 0 0 C I 0

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  18 RASO                      ANNA LAURA        05/08/1977 SA 25 2014 0 MIPS08000T MI 0 0 D I 0

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  19 PASQUALI                  RACHELE           25/04/1985 MI 22 2014 0 MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I 0

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  20 ARTINO INNARIA            LUCIA             06/06/1978 MI 22 2014 0 MIPS16000D MI 0 0 D I 0

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  21 CASALI                    CHIARA            11/01/1987 MI 21 2014 0 MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N I 0

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  22 BRESICH                   FRANCESCA         23/06/1988 MI 21 2014 0 MIPM050003 MI 0 0 N I 0

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  23 LUCCHESI                  AZZURRA           23/01/1987 MI 21 2014 0 MIPC020003 MI 0 0 N I 0

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  24 MAJ                       MARTA MARIA       18/05/1985 MI 19 2014 0 MIIS05700B MI 0 0 N I 0

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  25 GRASSI                    CLAUDIA           09/11/1987 VA 18 2014 0 MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N I 0

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  26 PARMIGIANI                FEDERICA          21/04/1985 MI 18 2014 0 MIRC17000L MI 0 0 N I 0

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  27 GIANNINI                  IRENE DEBORHA     16/04/1978 MI 18 2014 0 MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I 0

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  28 BIASOTTO                  ALESSIA           21/04/1969 TV 16 2014 0 MIPS18000P MI 0 0 D I 0



A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  29 MARTINELLI                ALBERTO           29/06/1981 PV 15 2014 0 MIIS01900L MI 0 0 D I 0

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  30 FERRARELLI                ENZA              30/01/1975 CS 16 2014 0 MIPS16000D MI 0 0 D I 1

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  31 ASTARITA                  DIEGO             06/08/1982 SA 93 2014 0 MIPS16000D MI 0 0 N I 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  32 RUGGIERO                  CINZIA ELETTRA    21/12/1983 BR 72 2014 0 MIPS18000P MI 0 0 N I 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  33 SACCANI                   VALERIA           05/08/1987 BG 60 2014 0 MIPM050003 MI 0 0 N I 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  34 MUSCI                     SARA              11/02/1989 MI 59 2014 0 MIIS023008 MI 0 0 N I 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  35 FASSINI                   FABRIZIOMARIA     04/02/1986 MI 57 2014 0 MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N I 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  36 SARTORI                   ELISABETTA        02/04/1988 PC 52 2014 0 MIPC06000D MI 0 0 N I 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  37 PERNA                     ELENA             23/07/1983 MO 34 2014 0 MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  38 RE                        ALESSANDRO        13/02/1985 MI 30 2014 0 MIPC140005 MI 0 0 N I 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  39 MIRTO                     ANDREA            11/04/1983 CT 30 2014 0 MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N I 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  40 NIZZOLA                   PAOLO             07/07/1982 MI 30 2014 0 MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N I 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  41 CALVO                     VIVIANA           06/08/1980 SR 27 2014 0 MIPS16000D MI 0 0 D I 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  42 SELO                      MARINA            06/08/1983 BN 26 2014 0 MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  43 ZILIO                     ELISA             11/06/1985 MI 24 2014 0 MIIS06200V MI 0 0 N I 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  44 MASTROPAOLO               SARA              28/04/1979 VA 24 2014 0 MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N I 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  45 PANAZZA                   SARA              08/05/1979 MI 22 2014 0 MIPS120003 MI 0 0 N I 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  46 LUCIANO                   MICHELE           10/12/1990 AV 21 2014 0 MIPS01000G MI 0 0 N I 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  47 CONTINO                   FRANCESCO         06/10/1989 AL 21 2014 0 MIPC20000G MI 0 0 N I 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  48 DISANTIS                  ESTER             11/09/1989 MI 21 2014 0 MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N I 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  49 CANAVESI                  MATTIA            01/12/1988 VA 21 2014 0 MIPS13000N MI 0 0 N I 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  50 ZANETTI                   SIMONE            05/05/1987 MI 21 2014 0 MIPC140005 MI 0 0 N I 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  51 ZACCO                     CARLO             11/07/1980 MI 21 2014 0 MIPS26000A MI 0 0 N I 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  52 DIGIOVINAZZO              GIOVANNA          17/04/1979 BA 20 2014 0 MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  53 DIMARTINO                 GIOVANNA          09/05/1990 VA 18 2014 0 MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N I 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  54 CASTELNUOVO               ELENA             04/10/1989 VA 18 2014 0 MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N I 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  55 BERGAMINI                 FRANCESCO         13/08/1989 MI 18 2014 0 MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N I 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  56 NARDO                     MARIALICIA        05/08/1986 SR 18 2014 0 MIPS070007 MI 0 0 N I 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  57 CANNISTRACI               MONIA             31/10/1980 ME 18 2014 0 MIPS16000D MI 0 0 N I 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  58 MANTA                     EDOARDO           21/07/1984 AG 17 2014 0 MIIS09400A MI 0 0 N I 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  59 DELISI                    LUIGI             02/09/1987 PA 16 2014 0 MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N I 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  60 GLIONNA                   GIULIA            22/07/1987 BA 16 2014 0 MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  61 ORFANO                    MICHELEMARIA      16/04/1987 CO 16 2014 0 MIPS03000R MI 0 0 N I 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  62 BREX                      MARIA             02/08/1980 EN 16 2014 0 MIPS16000D MI 0 0 D I 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  63 BURRINI                   JOSEPHMICHAEL     27/01/1980 NA 16 2014 0 MIPS37000T MI 0 0 D I 2

A050 LETTERE IST.ISTR.SECOND. DI II GR. NORMALE                       NN  64 GARZILLO                  BENEDETTO         09/06/1989 MI 15 2014 0 MIPS070007 MI 0 0 N I 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  1 TEDONE                    VINCENZA          01/05/1957 UD 174 2014 0 MIPS01000G MI 0 0 N I 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  2 REQUILIANI                VALERIA           31/05/1981 MI 167 2014 0 MIIS003003 MI 0 0 C I 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  3 SAINO                     STEFANO           17/11/1982 PV 126 2014 0 MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N I 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  4 MARZAROLI                 BENEDETTA         06/03/1980 PC 101 2014 0 MIPC01000C MI 0 0 D I 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  5 RASO                      ANNA LAURA        05/08/1977 SA 97 2014 0 MIPS08000T MI 0 0 D I 0



A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  6 ARTINO INNARIA            LUCIA             06/06/1978 MI 94 2014 0 MIPS16000D MI 0 0 D I 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  7 TERRENGHI                 DANIELA           21/08/1973 MI 94 2014 0 MIPS290006 MI 0 0 N I 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  8 INVERNIZZI                SIMONE            12/06/1982 MI 92 2014 0 MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N I 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  9 GIANNINI                  IRENE DEBORHA     16/04/1978 MI 90 2014 0 MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  10 BUCCI                     TERESA            25/05/1982 BA 87 2014 0 MIPS16000D MI 0 0 N I 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  11 CICCONE                   LISA              29/06/1978 AQ 86 2014 0 MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  12 PAVARANI                  CECILIA           19/05/1984 MI 81 2014 0 MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N I 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  13 MARTINELLI                ALBERTO           29/06/1981 PV 79 2014 0 MIIS01900L MI 0 0 D I 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  14 MORELLI                   ULISSE MASSIMILIAN 14/07/1976 MI 78 2014 0 MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N I 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  15 POSTIGLIONE               SIMONA            04/04/1984 SA 72 2014 0 MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N I 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  16 LUCCHESI                  AZZURRA           23/01/1987 MI 69 2014 0 MIPC020003 MI 0 0 N I 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  17 CROSTA                    ALICE             22/09/1981 MI 67 2014 0 MIPS070007 MI 0 0 N I 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  18 MICARI                    MARINA            24/03/1985 ME 66 2014 0 MIPM070008 MI 0 0 N I 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  19 BRESICH                   FRANCESCA         23/06/1988 MI 63 2014 0 MIPM050003 MI 0 0 N I 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  20 BIASOTTO                  ALESSIA           21/04/1969 TV 60 2014 0 MIPS18000P MI 0 0 D I 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  21 GRASSI                    CLAUDIA           09/11/1987 VA 60 2014 0 MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N I 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  22 CASALI                    CHIARA            11/01/1987 MI 57 2014 0 MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N I 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  23 FERRARI                   LAURAELENACHIARA  26/09/1986 MI 54 2014 0 MIPM03000T MI 0 0 N I 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  24 ORIANI                    MONICA MARIA      20/10/1975 MI 39 2014 0 MIPS16000D MI 0 0 C I 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  25 COSTA                     STEFANO           01/08/1984 MI 34 2014 0 MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N I 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  26 ZANOTTIFREGONARA          ANNALISA          16/11/1979 MI 33 2014 0 MIPC13000E MI 0 0 N I 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  27 BIANCHI                   EDOARDO           18/12/1981 CO 31 2014 0 MIPC20000G MI 0 0 N I 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  28 PASQUALI                  RACHELE           25/04/1985 MI 22 2014 0 MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  29 MAJ                       MARTA MARIA       18/05/1985 MI 19 2014 0 MIIS05700B MI 0 0 N I 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  30 PARMIGIANI                FEDERICA          21/04/1985 MI 18 2014 0 MIRC17000L MI 0 0 N I 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  31 MASTROPAOLO               SARA              28/04/1979 VA 72 2014 0 MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N I 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  32 ORFANO                    MICHELEMARIA      16/04/1987 CO 70 2014 0 MIPS03000R MI 0 0 N I 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  33 ZANETTI                   SIMONE            05/05/1987 MI 69 2014 0 MIPC140005 MI 0 0 N I 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  34 NIZZOLA                   PAOLO             07/07/1982 MI 66 2014 0 MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N I 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  35 MIRTO                     ANDREA            11/04/1983 CT 66 2014 0 MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N I 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  36 ZILIO                     ELISA             11/06/1985 MI 64 2014 0 MIIS06200V MI 0 0 N I 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  37 BURRINI                   JOSEPHMICHAEL     27/01/1980 NA 64 2014 0 MIPS37000T MI 0 0 D I 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  38 LUCIANO                   MICHELE           10/12/1990 AV 57 2014 0 MIPS01000G MI 0 0 N I 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  39 CONTINO                   FRANCESCO         06/10/1989 AL 57 2014 0 MIPC20000G MI 0 0 N I 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  40 DISANTIS                  ESTER             11/09/1989 MI 57 2014 0 MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N I 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  41 CANAVESI                  MATTIA            01/12/1988 VA 57 2014 0 MIPS13000N MI 0 0 N I 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  42 ZACCO                     CARLO             11/07/1980 MI 57 2014 0 MIPS26000A MI 0 0 N I 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  43 DIGIOVINAZZO              GIOVANNA          17/04/1979 BA 56 2014 0 MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  44 DIMARTINO                 GIOVANNA          09/05/1990 VA 54 2014 0 MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N I 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  45 MANTA                     EDOARDO           21/07/1984 AG 53 2014 0 MIIS09400A MI 0 0 N I 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  46 DELISI                    LUIGI             02/09/1987 PA 52 2014 0 MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N I 2



A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  47 GLIONNA                   GIULIA            22/07/1987 BA 52 2014 0 MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  48 GARZILLO                  BENEDETTO         09/06/1989 MI 51 2014 0 MIPS070007 MI 0 0 N I 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  49 PERNA                     ELENA             23/07/1983 MO 34 2014 0 MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  50 RE                        ALESSANDRO        13/02/1985 MI 30 2014 0 MIPC140005 MI 0 0 N I 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  51 SELO                      MARINA            06/08/1983 BN 26 2014 0 MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  52 SACCANI                   VALERIA           05/08/1987 BG 24 2014 0 MIPM050003 MI 0 0 N I 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  53 ASTARITA                  DIEGO             06/08/1982 SA 21 2014 0 MIPS16000D MI 0 0 N I 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  54 CASTELNUOVO               ELENA             04/10/1989 VA 18 2014 0 MIPC03000N MI 0 0 N I 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  55 BERGAMINI                 FRANCESCO         13/08/1989 MI 18 2014 0 MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N I 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  56 MUSCI                     SARA              11/02/1989 MI 18 2014 0 MIIS023008 MI 0 0 N I 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  57 NARDO                     MARIALICIA        05/08/1986 SR 18 2014 0 MIPS070007 MI 0 0 N I 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  58 SARTORI                   ELISABETTA        02/04/1988 PC 16 2014 0 MIPC06000D MI 0 0 N I 2

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  1 VENANZONI                 LORENA            16/04/1983 MC 124 2014 0 MITF070009 MI 0 0 N I 0

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  2 RUGGIERI                  LUCA              12/05/1972 MI 119 2014 0 MIIS079008 MI 0 0 N I 0

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  3 CONTRAN                   NICLA AURORA      08/04/1980 MI 119 2014 0 MIPS18000P MI 0 0 N I 0

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  4 ALBERTARIO                ETTORE            04/11/1976 MI 114 2014 0 MIPS20000P MI 0 0 N I 0

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  5 PITTONI                   PAOLA             02/11/1978 MI 84 2014 0 MIPS01000G MI 0 0 N I 0

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  6 MIMUN                     GUENDALINA MARIA F23/05/1979 MI 80 2014 0 MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I 0

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  7 MULE                      CESARINA          21/01/1977 CT 79 2014 0 MIPS18000P MI 0 0 D I 0

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  8 LONGANO                   DANIELA           22/09/1983 BA 78 2014 0 MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N I 0

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  9 ZARINI                    ELENA             28/01/1975 MI 66 2014 0 MIPS16000D MI 0 0 N I 0

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  10 BUZZAGO                   SIMONA            11/07/1975 MI 56 2014 0 MIPS03000R MI 0 0 D I 0

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  11 LUPPI                     MASSIMILIANO      30/11/1985 MI 55 2014 0 MIPS08000T MI 0 0 N I 0

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  12 ROSSI                     FEDERICA          05/12/1977 MI 55 2014 0 MIPS070007 MI 0 0 D I 0

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  13 SANDOMENICO               GIOVANNA          19/06/1976 PZ 54 2014 0 MIIS01900L MI 0 0 N I 0

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  14 DE FRANCESCO ALBASINI     CLAUDIA ESTER ANIT20/12/1975 MI 46 2014 0 MIPS16000D MI 0 0 C I 0

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  15 DIFRANCESCO               MONICA            28/08/1969 AQ 31 2014 0 MIPS26000A MI 0 0 A I 0

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  16 GRECO                     LUISA             04/05/1982 AV 86 2014 0 MIIS017001 MI 0 0 N I 2

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  17 ZUMILLI                   LORIS             06/04/1980 MI 78 2014 0 MIPC01000C MI 0 0 N I 2

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  18 BELLINVIA                 GIUSEPPE          26/07/1979 MI 62 2014 0 MISL03000N MI 0 0 N I 2

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  19 VERTAGLIO                 FRANCESCA         12/01/1990 NA 58 2014 0 MIIC8ED00Q MI 0 0 N I 2

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  20 MANGO                     ANNAMARIA         21/03/1983 NA 58 2014 0 MIPS03000R MI 0 0 N I 2

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  21 DELGIUDICE                MARIANA           11/07/1982 NA 58 2014 0 MISL01000C MI 0 0 N I 2

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  22 SFERRINO                  ANTONELLA         13/04/1988 PA 54 2014 0 MIPS15000V MI 0 0 N I 2

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  23 BARTOLOTTA                ANGELO            21/08/1986 PA 54 2014 0 MIPS10000T MI 0 0 N I 2

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  24 BOLLA                     CATERINA          15/04/1986 MI 53 2014 0 MIPC040008 MI 0 0 N I 2

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  1 VENDITTI                  MARIA             12/11/1969 NA 109 2014 0 MIRC17000L MI 0 0 D I 0

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  2 ORSI                      ANDREA            05/04/1986 PR 66 2014 0 MISL03000N MI 0 0 N I 0

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  3 PENNELLA                  PAOLA             24/02/1967 SA 13 2014 0 MIIS023008 MI 0 0 A I 0

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  4 BOSELLO                   MARIA CLARA       10/06/1986 MI 85 2014 0 MISL03000N MI 0 0 N I 2

A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  1 GUERINONI                 MARA              08/03/1961 BG 156 2014 0 MIPM050003 MI 0 0 A I 0



A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  2 GAGLIARDI                 ROBERTA           16/02/1964 EE 141 2014 0 MIPS18000P MI 0 0 D I 0

A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  3 RAGNO                     SUSANNA           28/06/1983 MI 108 2014 0 MIIS04100T MI 0 0 N I 0

A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  4 PALAZZOLO                 EMANUELA          07/10/1971 CS 97 2014 0 MIIS02600Q MI 0 0 D I 0

A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  5 FONTI                     ARIANNA           25/03/1982 ME 91 2014 0 MIPS01000G MI 0 0 N I 0

A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  6 GONZALEZ AMOR SANCHEZ     MARIA CARMEN      12/03/1962 EE 35 2014 0 MIPM11000D MI 0 0 E I 0

A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  7 GASPAROLI                 CRISTINA NATALIA  20/01/1986 MI 23 2014 0 MIPS16000D MI 0 0 N I 0

A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  8 RUGGIERI                  STEFANIA          16/12/1969 PE 13 2014 0 MIIS05700B MI 0 0 A I 0

A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  9 AGLIARDI                  NICOLA            29/11/1979 BG 72 2014 0 MIIS09900D MI 0 0 N I 2

A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  10 PANDOLFELLI               ANTONIA           25/10/1982 SA 22 2014 0 MIPS16000D MI 0 0 N I 2

A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  11 DANELLI                   AMBRA VALERIA     01/12/1985 MI 18 2014 0 MIIS096002 MI 0 0 N I 2

A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  12 LACIACERA                 CARMELOMARIA      22/05/1985 RG 18 2014 0 MIPM03000T MI 0 0 N I 2

A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  13 TANTONE                   CARMINA           07/10/1970 MT 16 2014 0 MIIS05700B MI 0 0 N I 2

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  1 CORALLO                   MAURO             08/08/1974 MI 103 2014 0 MIRH02000X MI 0 0 N I 0

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  2 MELCHIONNA                LORENA            20/07/1981 MI 84 2014 0 MIRC22000C MI 0 0 D I 0

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  3 MARSALA                   FILIPPO           15/01/1967 PA 81 2014 0 MIPC06000D MI 0 0 A I 0

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  4 RONCACCI                  FRANCESCO         06/04/1973 RM 78 2014 0 MIIS05400X MI 0 0 N I 0

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  5 MESSINA                   FABIO             28/03/1980 AG 78 2014 0 MIPC06000D MI 0 0 N I 0

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  6 DESSI'                    SERENA            09/12/1986 CE 75 2014 0 MIPS26000A MI 0 0 N I 0

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  7 GUGLIOTTA                 ENRICALUCIA       31/10/1977 MI 72 2014 0 MIIS096002 MI 0 0 D I 0

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  8 IANNELLI                  ETTORE            12/10/1965 MI 72 2014 0 MIIS09200P MI 0 0 D I 0

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  9 RADAELLI                  ELENA             18/09/1973 MI 66 2014 0 MIPS16000D MI 0 0 D I 0

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  10 LONGO                     LEONARDO          03/01/1975 PA 66 2014 0 MIPM050003 MI 0 0 N I 0

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  11 BAJETTA                   ELEONORAANGELICA  25/02/1987 MI 65 2014 0 MIPS050002 MI 0 0 N I 0

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  12 FIORENTINO                AURORA            06/12/1973 LE 64 2014 0 MIPS18000P MI 0 0 N I 0

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  13 PRIORE                    TERESA            07/08/1982 BA 53 2014 0 MIPS26000A MI 0 0 N I 0

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  14 IACOBONE                  SONIA MARIA GRAZIA20/11/1971 MI 17 2014 0 MIIS05700B MI 0 0 N I 0

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  15 BORRATTAZ                 BARBARA           29/04/1968 TO 15 2014 0 MIPS16000D MI 0 0 D I 0

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  16 GENONI                    ROBERTA           14/06/1985 MI 98 2014 0 MIIS05100C MI 0 0 N I 2

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  17 CASTIGLIONE               VERONICAGIACOMA   30/07/1986 TO 61 2014 0 MITE01000V MI 0 0 N I 2

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  18 PARRA                     MARIA             21/04/1990 EE 57 2014 0 MIPC06000D MI 0 0 N I 2

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  19 CUCUGLIATO                STEFANO           30/11/1987 LE 57 2014 0 MIPM03000T MI 0 0 N I 2

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  20 TRITELLA                  MATTIA            12/08/1987 EE 53 2014 0 MIPS03000R MI 0 0 N I 2

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  21 BALOSSI                   PAOLA             10/12/1985 MI 53 2014 0 MIIS01200T MI 0 0 N I 2

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  22 BERTUCCIOLI               MARTINA           03/06/1988 PS 50 2014 0 MIPC05000V MI 0 0 N I 2

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  23 GENOVESE                  FRANCESCA         17/06/1981 TV 25 2014 0 MIPS37000T MI 0 0 N I 2

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  24 GASPAROLI                 CRISTINA NATALIA  20/01/1986 MI 21 2014 0 MIPS16000D MI 0 0 N I 2

A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  1 CICCARINO                 RITA              24/07/1973 EE 150 2014 0 MIIS081008 MI 0 0 D I 0

A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  2 INVERNIZZI                ANNA              01/05/1980 MI 107 2014 0 MITE01000V MI 0 0 D I 0

A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  3 FODERA'                   VERONICA          16/09/1979 TP 107 2014 0 MIPS16000D MI 0 0 D I 0

A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  4 PRODI                     MANUELA           11/02/1980 MI 105 2014 0 MIIS05400X MI 0 0 D I 0

A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  5 GERUNDINO                 MARGHERITA        04/11/1977 CS 95 2014 0 MIIS03600A MI 0 0 D I 0



A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  6 CAMURATI                  FRANCESCA         10/12/1973 PR 90 2014 0 MITD020002 MI 0 0 D I 0

A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  7 NERI                      ILARIO            21/06/1984 LI 87 2014 0 MIPS26000A MI 0 0 N I 0

A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  8 GONZALEZ AMOR SANCHEZ     MARIA CARMEN      12/03/1962 EE 83 2014 0 MIPM11000D MI 0 0 E I 0

A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  9 DE LAURENTIIS             ROSSELLA          11/04/1987 BA 75 2014 0 MIPS16000D MI 0 0 N I 2

A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  10 PEDRINI                   MARTA             27/06/1986 MI 68 2014 0 MIIS081008 MI 0 0 N I 2

A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  11 SASSI                     MARZIA            09/03/1978 MI 61 2014 0 MIPM070008 MI 0 0 N I 2

A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  12 IELO                      GIORGIA           29/04/1988 RC 26 2014 0 MITN03000E MI 0 0 N I 2

A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  13 AULISIO                   ADELE             07/03/1980 AV 24 2014 0 MIIS09300E MI 0 0 D I 2

A546 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NORMALE                       NN  1 CAIOLA                    MARIA ELENA       25/07/1976 BS 90 2014 0 MIPS16000D MI 0 0 N I 0

A546 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NORMALE                       NN  2 CODEVILLA                 VALENTINA         04/05/1983 MI 66 2014 0 MIPM11000D MI 0 0 N I 2

A546 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NORMALE                       NN  3 MELONI                    MARCO             23/01/1985 PV 60 2014 0 MIIS003003 MI 0 0 N I 2

A546 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NORMALE                       NN  4 SCOCCIA                   CRISTINA          13/06/1961 MI 23 2014 0 MIIS081008 MI 0 0 D I 2

A546 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NORMALE                       NN  5 LODI                      ALESSANDRA        05/09/1966 MI 15 2014 0 MIIS081008 MI 0 0 N I 2

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITASOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 MARSANO                   MARIANGELA        22/03/1979 LE 61 2014 0 MIPC06000D MI 0 0 C I 0

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITASOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 VENANZONI                 LORENA            16/04/1983 MC 124 2014 0 MITF070009 MI 0 0 N I 0

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITASOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 MARSANO                   MARIANGELA        22/03/1979 LE 61 2014 0 MIPC06000D MI 0 0 C I 0

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITASOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 VENANZONI                 LORENA            16/04/1983 MC 124 2014 0 MITF070009 MI 0 0 N I 0

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITASOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 MARSANO                   MARIANGELA        22/03/1979 LE 61 2014 0 MIPC06000D MI 0 0 C I 0

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO - NON ABILITASOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 VENANZONI                 LORENA            16/04/1983 MC 124 2014 0 MITF070009 MI 0 0 N I 0

C032 CONV.IN LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE) NORMALE                       NN  1 MINEO                     MICKELE           26/07/1979 EE 129 2014 0 MIIS05400X MI 0 0 D I 0

C032 CONV.IN LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE) NORMALE                       NN  2 CACCIA                    GIUSEPPE          05/11/1989 BA 67 2014 0 MIIS09900D MI 0 0 D I 0

C033 CONV.IN LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)NORMALE                       NN  1 RUIZ AQUILINO             JUANA JOSE        04/04/1969 EE 141 2014 0 MIPS120003 MI 0 0 D I 0

C033 CONV.IN LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)NORMALE                       NN  2 SALINAS MANRIQUE          TERESITA          14/05/1960 EE 139 2014 0 MIPS11000C MI 0 0 D I 0

C033 CONV.IN LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)NORMALE                       NN  3 FRANCO                    SUSANA ELIZABETH  18/08/1970 EE 133 2014 0 MIPM11000D MI 0 0 D I 0

C033 CONV.IN LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)NORMALE                       NN  4 FERNANDEZ TORRILLAS       SANDRA NOEMI      16/05/1962 EE 121 2014 0 MITD330007 MI 0 0 D I 0

C033 CONV.IN LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)NORMALE                       NN  5 CORREA CAICEDO            YINA CECILIA      08/08/1958 EE 115 2014 0 MIIS00100B MI 0 0 D I 0

C033 CONV.IN LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)NORMALE                       NN  6 ARTINO MARTINELLO         MARIA CRISTINA    17/03/1962 EE 110 2014 0 MIPM050003 MI 0 0 D I 0

C033 CONV.IN LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)NORMALE                       NN  7 FALGUERAS Y FRANSI        MARIA MERCEDES    13/02/1963 EE 108 2014 0 MIIS096002 MI 0 0 D I 0

C033 CONV.IN LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)NORMALE                       NN  8 BUETAS BIELSA             MARIA JOSE        29/09/1966 EE 88 2014 0 MIIS08400Q MI 0 0 D I 0

C033 CONV.IN LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)NORMALE                       NN  9 MOYA BUSTOS               VERONICA ALEJANDRA19/11/1974 EE 54 2014 0 MITN03000E MI 0 0 D I 0

C034 CONV.IN LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO) NORMALE                       NN  1 AZZELLINI                 ALESSANDRA        04/04/1973 EE 124 2014 0 MIPM11000D MI 0 0 D I 0

C034 CONV.IN LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO) NORMALE                       NN  2 THOMAS                    KERSTIN           23/05/1965 EE 123 2014 0 MITD240001 MI 0 0 D I 0


